Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Manufacturer Part Desc

Clamex P-14
Connector

Bisco P-14
Aligning Element

Tenso P-14
Invisible Self-
145415 Lamello Tools  Clamping Joining
Element
Connector

145315 Lamello Tools

145301 Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools P-System Wood Joining

Thank you for shopping with us! Connect every angle and save time The Lamello P-System is an innovative
and time-saving joining system for wood and wood composites. The Clamex P-14, Tenso P-14, and Divario P-18
connecting fittings enable flexibility, creativity, and efficiency throughout the design, manufacturing, transport,
and assembly process. The positive-locking P-System groove forms the foundation, which is milled into the
workpiece using the Zeta P2 biscuit joiner or on a CNC machining center. The P-System connectors are inserted
by hand into the P-System groove in seconds and is securely anchored. The wide range of connectors enables
almost any application, many angle connections, and a variety of functions such as detachable, invisible, or
slide-in joints.

Length Width Height Thickness Diameter :\,I.o' e Teeth Price
ieces

64mm 9.7mm 21mm - -- -- -- -- $175.00

65mm  7mm 27mm - - - - - $50.00

66mm 9.7mm 27mm - - - - - $105.00
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145425

145426

145415S

101403DS

251048

251067

145321

145323

132140

132106

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Tenso P-14 Self-
Locking
Connector

Tenso P-14 Pre-
Load Clip

Tenso Starter
Set w/Pre-Load
Clips

Zeta P2 Biscuit
Jointer Set

CNC Positioning
Pin for Zeta P2

CNC Positioning
Clip for Zeta P2

P-System Basic
Connector
Assortment
Starter Set

Professional P-
System
Connector
Assortment Kit

Zeta P2 P-
System Groove
Cutter

6 Teeth
Grooving Cutter

66mm

16mm

66mm

39.6mm

158mm

315mm

22mm

9.7mm

6.7mm

9.7mm

29.6mm

296mm

296mm

27mm

17.3mm

27mm

16.5mm

396mm

396mm

7mm

100.4mm

100 mm

5mm

For drill hole 6mm

300

80 pairs

4 Pc:
Biscuit
Joiner,
Diamond
Cutter, Drill
Jig,
Systainer
Case

2 pieces

1
Assortment
Kit

1
Assortment
Kit

1 Blade

1 blade

6

$375.00

$85.00

$125.00

$2,175.00

$28.00

$14.00

$500.00

$1,050.00

$295.00

Teeth $80.00



145334

132000

145560
145550

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Lamello Tools

Clamex P-14
Connector

Carbide-Tipped
Grooving Cutter

Divario P-18
Divario P-18

64mm

72mm

72mm

9.7mm

9.7mm

9.7mm

27mm

25mm

25mm

100mmx4mmx22mm 1 Blade

300 Pair
80 Pair

-- $175.00

6
Teeth $185.00

$435.00
- $125.00



