Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Lamello Tools P-System Wood Joining

Thank you for shopping with us! **Connect every angle and save time** The Lamello P-System is an innovative and time-saving joining system for wood and wood composites. The Clamex P-14, Tenso P-14, and Divario P-18 connecting fittings enable flexibility, creativity, and efficiency throughout the design, manufacturing, transport, and assembly process. The positive-locking P-System groove forms the foundation, which is milled into the workpiece using the Zeta P2 biscuit joiner or on a CNC machining center. The P-System connectors are inserted by hand into the P-System groove in seconds and is securely anchored. The wide range of connectors enables almost any application, many angle connections, and a variety of functions such as detachable, invisible, or slide-in joints.

Item #	Manufacturer	Part Desc	Length	Width	Height	Thickness	Diameter	Size	No. of Pieces	Teeth	Price
145315	Lamello Tools	Clamex P-14 Connector	64mm	9.7mm	21mm						\$175.00
145301	Lamello Tools	Bisco P-14 Aligning Element	65mm	7mm	27mm						\$50.00
145415	Lamello Tools	Tenso P-14 Invisible Self- Clamping Joining Element Connector	66mm	9.7mm	27mm						\$105.00

145425	Lamello Tools	Tenso P-14 Self- Locking Connector	66mm	9.7mm	27mm						\$375.00
145426	Lamello Tools	Tenso P-14 Pre- Load Clip	16mm	6.7mm	17.3mm				300		\$85.00
145415S	Lamello Tools	Tenso Starter Set w/Pre-Load Clips	66mm	9.7mm	27mm				80 pairs		\$125.00
101403DS	Lamello Tools	Zeta P2 Biscuit Jointer Set	39.6mm	29.6mm	16.5mm				4 Pc: Biscuit Joiner, Diamond Cutter, Drill Jig, Systainer Case		\$2,175.00
251048	Lamello Tools	CNC Positioning Pin for Zeta P2						5mm	2 pieces		\$28.00
251067	Lamello Tools	CNC Positioning Clip for Zeta P2						For drill hole 6mm	1		\$14.00
145321	Lamello Tools	P-System Basic Connector Assortment Starter Set	158mm	296mm	396mm				1 Assortment Kit		\$500.00
145323	Lamello Tools	Professional P- System Connector Assortment Kit	315mm	296mm	396mm				1 Assortment Kit		\$1,050.00
132140	Lamello Tools	Zeta P2 P- System Groove Cutter	22mm			7mm	100.4mm		1 Blade		\$295.00
132106	Lamello Tools	6 Teeth Grooving Cutter					100 mm		1 blade	6 Teeth	\$80.00

145334	Lamello Tools	Clamex P-14 Connector	64mm	9.7mm	27mm	 				\$175.00
132000	Lamello Tools	Carbide-Tipped Grooving Cutter				 100mm	100mmx4mmx22mm	1 Blade	6 Teeth	\$185.00
145560	Lamello Tools	Divario P-18	72mm	9.7mm	25mm	 		300 Pair		\$435.00
145550	Lamello Tools	Divario P-18	72mm	9.7mm	25mm	 		80 Pair		\$125.00